W
W
W
.
S
I
M
C

© 2023 Simco-Ion
All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
91-GUARDD-US01 Aerostat Guardian, 120V, 60 Hz
91-GUARD-US01 Aerostat Guardian (no diffusers), 120V, 60 Hz
91-GUARDD-EU01 Aerostat Guardian, 230V, 50 Hz, (EU)
91-GUARDD-UK01 Aerostat Guardian, 230V 50 Hz, (UK)
4710017 Aerostat Guardian Air Filter Retainer (1 per fan required)
4100810 Aerostat Guardian Air Filter Pack (6 filters)
13-20520 Aerostat Guardian Task Light LED Lamp, 13W (2 per blower)
1. Tested in accordance with ANSI/ESD STM3.1-2015.